Rev3.1 2018-03-29  www.risinghf.com
PN: RHF0M301
DESCRIPTION
RHF0M301 8 channels LoRaWAN Module is a high
performance and small size module embedded with
Semtech’s powerful LoRa/LoRaWAN gateway chip
SX1301.
The application of this 8 channels LoRa/LoraWAN

Rev3.1 2018-03-29  www.risinghf.com
PN: RHF0M301
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Frequency Band MAX TX POWER
RHF0M301-434 430 - 437MHz 27dBm
RHF0M301-470 470 - 490MHz 27dBm
RHF0M301-780 779 - 787MHz 27dBm
RHF0M301-868 859 - 871MHz 27dBm
RHF0M301-915 900 - 930MHz 27dBm
CONTACT
E-mail salesww@risinghf.com for ordering information.